
THE SPORTS GOODS EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL 
1E/6, Swami Ram Tirth Nagar, New Delhi-110055 

 
 
SGEPC/Circulars/2021-22/   31st December 2021 
 

Closed Holidays For 2022 
 
The Head office of The SPORTS GOODS EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL will remain 
closed on following days on account of Govt. holidays during the year 2022. 
 

S. No. Holiday  Date Month Day of Week 

1 Republic Day  26 January Wednesday 

2 Maha Shivratri  01 March Tuesday 

3 Holi 18 March Friday  

4 Mahavir Jayanti 14 April  Thursday 

5 Good Friday 15 April  Friday 

6 Id-ul-Fitr 03 May Tuesday 

7 Budha Purnima  16 May Monday 

8 Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 10 July Sunday 

9 Muharram 09 August Tuesday 

10 Independence Day 15 August  Monday 

11 Janmashtami  19 August Friday 

12 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October  Sunday 

13 Dussehra  05 October  Wednesday 

14 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday 
of Prophet Mohammad) 
 

09 October  Sunday 

15 Diwali (Deepavali) 24 October  Monday 

16 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 08 November  Tuesday 

17 Christmas Day 25 December  Sunday 

 
 
Regards 
 
 
     Sd/- 
(Tarun Dewan) 
Executive Director 
 
Copy forwarded for information to: - 
 
All the Members of the Council 


